MontanaPBS Digital

Report date: 02/25/2014 Log Performance Report (OTH)

Report time: 10:43:22 From: 10/01/2013 To: 02/16/2014 Page: 1
Search Criteria: CART NUMBER: A0003X0?
Video Source CART Title Available Notes
Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS
MTPBS-0003/1 AQ003X01 RA  LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT 01:40:00 10/01/13 SMTWTFS
MTPBS-0003/1 0003/01 XXXX 000000 PRE-FILING (KUSM KUFM 11/16/13  YYYYYYY
Tue 10/01/2013 at 20:57:36:00 for 00:01:40:00 on MPBS-HD
Wed 10/16/2013 at 17:57:36:00 for 00:01:40:00 on MPBS-HD
Fri 11/01/2013 at 19:57:51:00 for 00:01:40:00 on MPBS-HD
Sat 11/16/2013 at 14:28:00:08 for 00:01:40:00 on MPBS-HD
This item appeared 4 times between 10/01/2013 and 02/16/2014.
Video Source CART Title Available Notes
Audio Source Tape/Cut  Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS
MTPBS-0003/2 A0Q03X02 RA  LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT 01:35:00 12/01/13 SMTWTFS h
MTPBS-0003/2 0003/02 XXXX 000000 POST-FILING (KUSM KUFM 02/16/14  YYYYYYY

Sun 12/01/2013 at 19:58:12:00 for 00:01:35:00 on MPBS-HD
Mon 12/16/2013 at 12:57:11:00 for 00:01:35:00 on MPBS-HD
Wed 01/01/2014 at 17:57:35:29 for 00:01:35:00 on MPBS-HD
Thu 01/16/2014 at 13:27:31:08 for 00:01:35:00 on MPBS-HD
Sat 02/01/2014 at 19:29:17:00 for 00:01:35:00 on MPBS-HD
Sun 02/16/2014 at 17:57:01:00 for 00:01:35:00 on MPBS-HD

This item appeared 6 times between 10/01/2013 and 02/16/2014.



Generated:02/25/2014
Tape/Cut Cart ID
Reel # Library #
n A0003X01
BRUCE

3/2 A0003X02
EBRUCE

10:59:59

Video Source
Audio Source
MTPBS-0003/1
MTPBS-0003/1

MTPBS-0003/2
MTPBS-0003/2

Duration
00:01:40:00

00:01:35:00

Promo Tape Contents Rept II
MontanaPBS Digital

Run Dates
10/01/2013 - 11/162013

12/01/2013 - 02/16/2014

Time Code In

Page 1 of 1

Title / Subtitle
LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT
00t 000000 PRE-FILING (KUSM KUFM KBGS KUGF KUKL)

LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT
XXXX 000000 POST-FILING (KUSM KUFM KBGS KUGF KUKL)



